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Event-No. 25
Men´s 50m Freestyle - Heats
50m nage libre - hommes - Séries

World Series Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

25.421 Fakhriddin Kabulov Uzbekistan2005(S13) UZB + 0.57 847
30.382 Yurii Shenhur Ukraine2003(S7) UKR + 0.83 A 836
26.623 Yaseen El-Demerdash United States2003(S10) USA + 0.64 A 800
28.414 Nolan Jalby France2005(S9) FRA + 0.70 Y 775
26.935 Jean P. B. Trithard Godfroy R. Mexico2003(S10) MEX + 0.83 773
26.596 Nathan Hendricks South Africa2005(S13) RSA + 0.77 Y 744
27.317 Hector Denayer France2005(S10) FRA + 0.66 Y 739
33.018 Sardor Bakhtiyorov Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB + 0.44 Y 633
30.659 Shoyatbek Odilov Uzbekistan2003(S9) UZB + 0.80 Y 580
32.0610 Sultonbek Nuriddinov Uzbekistan2005(S8) UZB + 0.68 Y 572
30.8411 Jean-Baptiste Theron France2006(S9) FRA + 0.73 Y 563
35.4912 Danylo Semenykhin Ukraine2004(S6) UKR + 0.67 Y 551
31.3013 Oleksandr Artiukhov Ukraine2003(S11) UKR + 0.79 Y 537
39.1714 Kevin Alfonso Moreno Gualaco Colombia2005(S5) COL Y 501
31.9015 Alex Kozlowski Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.79 RY 484

DNSKentreal Timothy Kydd StVincent&Grenadines2006(S9) VIN

World Series
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

24.271 Islam Aslanov Uzbekistan1993(S13) UZB + 0.68 A 936
30.402 Laurent Chardard France1995(S6) FRA + 0.80 A 919
29.283 Andrii Trusov Ukraine2000(S7) UKR + 0.79 A 910
24.724 Muzaffar Tursunkhujaev Uzbekistan1998(S13) UZB + 0.75 A 903
25.425 Fakhriddin Kabulov Uzbekistan2005(S13) UZB + 0.57 847
26.126 Florent Marais France2000(S10) FRA + 0.68 A 842
30.387 Yurii Shenhur Ukraine2003(S7) UKR + 0.83 A 836
47.298 Serhii Palamarchuk Ukraine1989(S3) UKR A 802
25.969 Kirill Pankov Uzbekistan1995(S13) UZB + 0.79 A 800
26.629 Yaseen El-Demerdash United States2003(S10) USA + 0.64 A 800
26.7511 Stanislav Popov Ukraine2000(S10) UKR + 0.77 A 788
28.4112 Nolan Jalby France2005(S9) FRA + 0.70 Y 775
26.9313 Jean P. B. Trithard Godfroy R. Mexico2003(S10) MEX + 0.83 773
35.4414 Antoni Ponce Bertran Spain1987(S5) ESP B 764
26.3515 Oleksii Fedyna Ukraine1987(S12) UKR + 0.77 B 756
26.5916 Nathan Hendricks South Africa2005(S13) RSA + 0.77 Y 744
27.3117 Hector Denayer France2005(S10) FRA + 0.66 Y 739
31.7318 Adin Williams United States2000(S7) USA + 0.59 B 735
27.3518 Oliver Carter Great Britain2000(S10) GBR + 0.73 B 735
42.0520 David Smetanine France1974(S4) FRA B 734
28.0221 Ronan Le Bris France1998(S10) FRA + 0.87 B 674
33.0122 Sardor Bakhtiyorov Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB + 0.44 Y 633
30.6523 Shoyatbek Odilov Uzbekistan2003(S9) UZB + 0.80 Y 580
35.1824 Zach Washington-Young Great Britain1990(S6) GBR + 0.54 B 575
32.0625 Sultonbek Nuriddinov Uzbekistan2005(S8) UZB + 0.68 Y 572
28.3026 Dmitriy Horlin Uzbekistan1997(S12) UZB + 0.84 B 570
30.8427 Jean-Baptiste Theron France2006(S9) FRA + 0.73 Y 563
28.5528 Carlos A. Lechuga Rodriguez Mexico1996(S13) MEX + 0.70 B 557
35.4929 Danylo Semenykhin Ukraine2004(S6) UKR + 0.67 Y 551
31.3030 Oleksandr Artiukhov Ukraine2003(S11) UKR + 0.79 Y 537
52.7731 Marcos R. Zarate Rodriguez Mexico1999(S3) MEX B 519
39.1732 Kevin Alfonso Moreno Gualaco Colombia2005(S5) COL Y 501
29.1633 Serghei Sirovatchin Republic of Moldova1996(S12) MDA + 0.86 RB 488
31.9034 Alex Kozlowski Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.79 RY 484
47.4235 Jesus Hernandez Hernandez Mexico1991(S4) MEX RB 412
45.5636 Mateus Angula Namibia1993(S6) NAM 49

1:10.6437 Umut Unlu Türkiye2001(S3) TUR 19
1:21.7338 Patricio T.A. Lopez Fernandez Dominican Republic1980(S4) DOM
1:10.8438 Vicente Gil Spain1976(S4) ESP

DNSAndres Barros Chile1992(S5) CHI
DNSKentreal Timothy Kydd StVincent&Grenadines2006(S9) VIN
DNSZeyad Kahil Egypt2000(S5) EGY
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Continue Event-No. 25 (Men´s 50m Freestyle - Heats - National Youth)

National Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

35.651 Dominique Alvarez Mina NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE2009(S8) FRA + 0.75 Y 291
34.181 Nawfal Ben Chrif TOAC NATATION2008(S9) FRA + 0.71 Y 291
49.243 Nino Mezzalira ANGLET OLYMPIQUE2009(S5) FRA + 0.67 Y 51
44.574 Leandre Boyer SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT2010(S8) FRA + 0.87 RY 13
44.035 Melen Westeel HANDISPORT BREST2009(S9) FRA 6
43.086 Mathys Joneau HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE2007(S15) FRA 1

1:43.857 Ethan Boheas HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE2012(S7) FRA

National Junior
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

27.671 Quentin Vieira RC BRON DECINES NATATION2004(S13) FRA + 0.69 A 642
34.372 Valentin Bournay CNP MORNANTAIS2006(S9) FRA + 0.80 J 278
34.403 Matteo Bardet HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN2004(S9) FRA + 0.72 J 275
56.194 Paul Gautier ASSOCIATION THIONVILLE HANDISPORT2005(S4) FRA J 75
47.915 Mathis Bigot HANDISPORT BREST2005(S6) FRA + 0.68 J 20
41.726 Lenaick Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2005(S10) FRA + 0.87 J 6
53.987 Senoucy Hadjeri HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE2006(S7) FRA + 0.84 J

National
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

27.951 Yohan Mahistre HANDISPORT VALENCE1995(S9) FRA + 0.85 A 813
27.672 Quentin Vieira RC BRON DECINES NATATION2004(S13) FRA + 0.69 A 642
30.093 Mael Cornic HANDISPORT BREST2000(S9) FRA + 0.79 A 630
30.314 Corentin Guinet HANDISPORT VALENCE1995(S9) FRA + 0.82 A 610
36.325 Martin Delville ASMF A.HANISPORT DE PARIS1999(S6) FRA + 0.68 A 488
32.976 Julien Mathieu RC BRON DECINES NATATION1983(S9) FRA + 0.88 382
32.987 Antoine Robelet ANGERS NATATION1979(S9) FRA + 0.77 381
35.658 Dominique Alvarez Mina NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE2009(S8) FRA + 0.75 Y 291
34.188 Nawfal Ben Chrif TOAC NATATION2008(S9) FRA + 0.71 Y 291
37.5810 Enzo Verpiot HANDISPORT VALENCE2001(S7) FRA + 0.90 288
34.3711 Valentin Bournay CNP MORNANTAIS2006(S9) FRA + 0.80 J 278
34.4012 Matteo Bardet HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN2004(S9) FRA + 0.72 J 275
35.4213 Fabrice Greffier-Gromaire CLUB NAUTIQUE DE NEVERS1968(S15) FRA + 0.76 75
56.1913 Paul Gautier ASSOCIATION THIONVILLE HANDISPORT2005(S4) FRA J 75
39.0115 Tom Michaelis CLUB HANDISPORT AIXOIS1996(S11) FRA 70
37.0616 Xavier le Draoullec AMSLF  SPORTS ET HANDICAPS1961(S10) FRA + 0.90 62
43.1017 Jason Vermeersch AMSLF  SPORTS ET HANDICAPS2002(S7) FRA 60
49.2418 Nino Mezzalira ANGLET OLYMPIQUE2009(S5) FRA + 0.67 Y 51
47.0119 Olivier Sainte Rose Meril TRANSNAGE CARAIBE1990(S6) FRA + 0.57 28
47.9120 Mathis Bigot HANDISPORT BREST2005(S6) FRA + 0.68 J 20
44.5721 Leandre Boyer SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT2010(S8) FRA + 0.87 RY 13
49.2722 Pierre Macauley LA ROCHE SUR YON NATATION1973(S6) FRA 11
49.6523 Arnaud Lasfargue GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX1973(S6) FRA 9
41.7224 Lenaick Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2005(S10) FRA + 0.87 J 6
44.0324 Melen Westeel HANDISPORT BREST2009(S9) FRA 6
42.2126 Bruno Barriere GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX1965(S10) FRA + 0.82 4
43.0827 Mathys Joneau HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE2007(S15) FRA 1
53.9628 Christophe Catarino ASMF A.HANISPORT DE PARIS1974(S8) FRA

1:43.8528 Ethan Boheas HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE2012(S7) FRA
1:00.4428 Nicolas Le Goue HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE1972(S7) FRA

53.9828 Senoucy Hadjeri HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE2006(S7) FRA + 0.84 J
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